Date
11/9/2023
11/16/2023
11/30/2023

12/1-2/2023

12/7/2023
12/11/2023
1/4/2024

1/5-6/2024

1/11/2024

1/18/2024

1/19-20/2024

1/22/2024

2023-2024 Knox Knights
Basketball Schedule

Opponent Location
Irons JH Away
Moorhead JH Home
Brabham JH Away
Spring ISD Tournament TBA

7th & 8th "A" Teams

Peet JH Home

York JH Away

Lynn Lucas JH Home
Humble ISD Tournament TBA

7th and 8th "A" Teams
Bye Week Open

Stockton JH Away
Basketball Pictures

Spring ISD Tournament TBA
7th & 8th "B" Teams

McCullough JH Home

Time
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

TBA

5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

TBA

Open

5:30 p.m.

TBA

5:30 p.m.



