2023-2024 Knox Knights Basketball Schedule



<u>Date</u>	Opponent	Location	<u>Time</u>
11/9/2023	Irons JH	Away	5:30 p.m.
11/16/2023	Moorhead JH	Home	5:30 p.m.
11/30/2023	Brabham JH	Away	5:30 p.m.
12/1-2/2023	Spring ISD Tournament 7th & 8th "A" Teams	TBA	TBA
12/7/2023	Peet JH	Home	5:30 p.m.
12/11/2023	York JH	Away	5:30 p.m.
1/4/2024	Lynn Lucas JH	Home	5:30 p.m.
1/5-6/2024	Humble ISD Tournament 7th and 8th "A" Teams	TBA	TBA
1/11/2024	Bye Week	Open	Open
1/18/2024	Stockton JH Basketball Pictures	Away	5:30 p.m.
1/19-20/2024	Spring ISD Tournament 7th & 8th "B" Teams	TBA	TBA
1/22/2024	McCullough JH	Home	5:30 p.m.